D64 phone:+82-32-526-0909,  www.yg1.kr,  E-mail:yg1@yg1.kr
HYDRAULIC
CHUCK
SHRINK FIT
HOLDER
ER COLLET
CHUCK
END MILL

L2
3° D
2
TAPER No.
JIS B6339/
MAS 403-BT
SFHS
SHRINK FIT HOLDER (EXTRA SLIM)
2.5G RPM
25,000 (at 3D)
AD or AD/B
DIN
69893-
HSK
30
BT30-SFHS3-60 P2779851S 3 6 20 60 22 9
BT30-SFHS3-80 P2779852S 3 6 20 80 42 9
BT30-SFHS3-120 P2779853S 3 6 20 120 67 9
BT30-SFHS4-60 P2779854S 4 7 20 60 22 12
BT30-SFHS4-80 P2779855S 4 7 20 80 42 12
BT30-SFHS4-120 P2779856S 4 7 20 120 67 12
BT30-SFHS6-60 P2779857S 6 9 20 60 22 18
BT30-SFHS6-80 P2779858S 6 9 20 80 42 18
BT30-SFHS6-120 P2779859S 6 9 20 120 67 18
40
BT40AD/B-SFHS3-95 P2779860S 3 6 26 95 42 9
BT40AD/B-SFHS3-120 P2779861S 3 6 26 120 67 9
BT40AD/B-SFHS3-160 P2779862S 3 6 26 160 97 9
BT40AD/B-SFHS4-95 P2779863S 4 7 26 95 42 12
BT40AD/B-SFHS4-120 P2779864S 4 7 26 120 67 12
BT40AD/B-SFHS4-160 P2779865S 4 7 26 160 97 12
BT40AD/B-SFHS6-95 P2779866S 6 9 26 95 42 18
BT40AD/B-SFHS6-120 P2779867S 6 9 26 120 67 18
BT40AD/B-SFHS6-160 P2779868S 6 9 26 160 97 18
BT40AD/B-SFHS8-95 P2779869S 8 11 36 95 42 24
BT40AD/B-SFHS8-120 P2779870S 8 11 36 120 67 24
BT40AD/B-SFHS8-160 P2779871S 8 11 36 160 97 24
BT40AD/B-SFHS10-95 P2779872S 10 13 36 95 42 30
BT40AD/B-SFHS10-120 P2779873S 10 13 36 120 67 30
BT40AD/B-SFHS10-160 P2779874S 10 13 36 160 97 30
BT40AD/B-SFHS12-95 P2779875S 12 15 36 95 42 30
BT40AD/B-SFHS12-120 P2779876S 12 15 36 120 67 30
BT40AD/B-SFHS12-160 P2779877S 12 15 36 160 97 30
50
BT50AD/B-SFHS3-110 P2779878S 3 6 26 110 42 9
BT50AD/B-SFHS3-160 P2779879S 3 6 26 160 97 9
BT50AD/B-SFHS4-110 P2779880S 4 7 26 110 42 12
BT50AD/B-SFHS4-160 P2779881S 4 7 26 160 97 12
BT50AD/B-SFHS6-110 P2779882S 6 9 26 110 42 18
BT50AD/B-SFHS6-160 P2779883S 6 9 26 160 97 18
BT50AD/B-SFHS8-110 P2779884S 8 11 36 110 42 24
BT50AD/B-SFHS8-160 P2779885S 8 11 36 160 97 24
BT50AD/B-SFHS10-110 P2779886S 10 13 36 110 42 30
BT50AD/B-SFHS10-160 P2779887S 10 13 36 160 97 30
BT50AD/B-SFHS12-110 P2779888S 12 15 36 110 42 30
BT50AD/B-SFHS12-160 P2779889S 12 15 36 160 97 30
ʽ CBT(BT DUAL CONTACT) Holder available.
ʽ��CAT(ANSI B5.50) taper and Inch type products are available.
SCHRUMPFFUTTER
MANDRIN DE FRETTAGE